
THE W 100 FT OF LOT 4, BLK B,
242 VILLAGE S/D. (0.46 AC).

BELL SOLOMON A/BELL ROSA S
384 SW THOMPKINS LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

21-4S-17-08640-028

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

21417.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/21/2017 RP 0.46 13,500 0 0 13,500

STANDARD
2

117,241
945

13,500
131,686
48,624
83,062

HX HB 51,411
31,651

131,686
0

131,686

0708/0071 1/12/1990 WD Q V 6,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WM BLACKWELL ETAL

SOLOMON BELL
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LAND:1:1: .46 AC..

HX Base Yr

384 SW THOMPKINS LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,509 106.7220 119.53 180,371 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1504

BAS 256 100 256 19,890

BAS 288 100 288 22,376

BAS 960 100 960 74,587

FOP 16 30 5 389

1,520 1,509 117,241

BAS= W24 BAS= W12 S24 E12 N24$ S24 E9 FOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E31
N24 BAS= N16 W16 S16 E16$ W16$.

BAS

24

24

9

31

24

16

BAS

12

24

12

24

FOP4

4

4
4

BAS 16

16

16

16

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 75 9 675.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 945

945

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2100.00 200.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 13,500


